05/07/24 01:41:57

Brockville (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Kensington Pkwy

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 28 1:30pm ET

Lot

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

Title

Kitchen Table and Chairs
Desk

Teacups and Saucers

Mirror Lot

La-Z-Boy Rocker Recliner
Gibbard Side Table
Christmas Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Collection of Jewelry Boxes
Occasional Table and Lamp
Oak Occasional Table

Misc Lot

Finnish Style Rocking Chair
Misc Decorative Lot

Misc Lot

Collection of Blue Mountain Pottery

Crystal and Glassware Lot
Misc Lot

Entertainment Unit

Love Seat SofaBed
Collectible Lot

End Table

Yorx Stereo System
Fleetwood Stereo Cabinet
Misc Lot

China Cabinet

Danby Microwave

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot
Medical Aids

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 5 12:00pm ET

Lot

0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

Title

Misc Bathroom Lot
Linen Lot
Misc Cleaning Lot

Clocks, Radios, and Watches Lot
Stained Glass Table Lamp and Side Table
Lot Of 10 Art Prints and Paint By Numbers

Large Woman's Type Lot
Vintage Dresser with Mirror

Large Mixed Lot - Art, Shark Vacuum,

Binders,and More

Book Lot - Cooking, Religion, Story

Wood Book Shelf

Wood Side Table by Aber
Lot of 3 Table Lamps
Large Lot of Bedding

Cedar Chest - Honderich Furniture Canada
Simmons Maxipedic Bed with Headboard
Bedroom Nightstand, Mirror, Lamp

Large Artsand Crafts Lot - Baskets

5 Drawer Dresser

Qil Lamps, Cane, Boot Rest, Blue Glass

Dish,and More
Lot of 3 Fans and Humidifier

Singer Sewing Machine and Accessories
Sewing Machine Table and Chair

Large Lot of Small Appliances

Maytag Window Room Air Conditioner
Metal Shelf, Pots, Candles, Cases, and More

Wood Style Coffee Table

Deep Freezer by General Freezer

Large Home and Travel Lot
Curtain and Blind Lot

Lot of 3 Origina Oil Paintings



05/07/24 01:41:57

Lot Title

0164 Large Art Print Framed Lot
0165 Art Print Lot of 2
0166 Large Mixed Lot of Records

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, December 7 EST, 10AM - 1PM

Category A: 10AM - 11:30AM

Category B: 11:30AM - 1PM

Pickup Location: 1390 Kensington Pkwy, Brockville, ON K6V 6B9 Map
*Note, isathird story walk up, no elevator.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1390+Kensington+Pkwy,+Brockville,+ON+K6V+6B9,+Canada/@44.6083105,-75.7155025,19z/data=%214m2%213m1%211s0x4ccd0edd1650921d:0xfb6e24c786d62d11

