Brockville (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Kensington Pkwy

Auction Opens: Fri, Nov 28 1:30pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Dec 5 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Kitchen Table and Chairs	0133	Misc Bathroom Lot
0101	Desk	0134	Linen Lot
0102	Teacups and Saucers	0135	Misc Cleaning Lot
	Mirror Lot		Clocks, Radios, and Watches Lot
0104	La-Z-Boy Rocker Recliner	0137	Stained Glass Table Lamp and Side Table
0105	Gibbard Side Table	0138	Lot Of 10 Art Prints and Paint By Numbers
0106	Christmas Lot	0139	Large Woman's Type Lot
0107	Misc Tool Lot	0140	Vintage Dresser with Mirror
0108	Collection of Jewelry Boxes	0141	Large Mixed Lot - Art, Shark Vacuum,
0109	Occasional Table and Lamp		Binders, and More
0110	Oak Occasional Table		Book Lot - Cooking, Religion, Story
0111	Misc Lot	0143	Wood Book Shelf
0112	Finnish Style Rocking Chair		Wood Side Table by Aber
0113	Misc Decorative Lot	0145	Lot of 3 Table Lamps
0114	Misc Lot		Large Lot of Bedding
0115	Collection of Blue Mountain Pottery	0147	Cedar Chest - Honderich Furniture Canada
0116	Crystal and Glassware Lot	0148	Simmons Maxipedic Bed with Headboard
0117	Misc Lot	0149	Bedroom Nightstand, Mirror, Lamp
0118	Entertainment Unit	0150	Large Arts and Crafts Lot - Baskets
0119	Love Seat Sofa Bed	0151	5 Drawer Dresser
0120	Collectible Lot	0152	Oil Lamps, Cane, Boot Rest, Blue Glass Dish,and More
0121	End Table	0153	Lot of 3 Fans and Humidifier
0122	Yorx Stereo System		Singer Sewing Machine and Accessories
0123	Fleetwood Stereo Cabinet		Sewing Machine Table and Chair
0124	Misc Lot		Large Lot of Small Appliances
0125	China Cabinet		Maytag Window Room Air Conditioner
0126	Danby Microwave		Metal Shelf, Pots, Candles, Cases, and More
0127	Misc Kitchen Lot		Wood Style Coffee Table
0128	Misc Kitchen Lot		Deep Freezer by General Freezer
0129	Misc Kitchen Lot		Large Home and Travel Lot
0130	Misc Kitchen Lot		Curtain and Blind Lot
0131	Misc Kitchen Lot		
0132	Medical Aids	0103	Lot of 3 Original Oil Paintings

0132 Medical Aids

Lot Title

0164 Large Art Print Framed Lot

0165 Art Print Lot of 2

0166 Large Mixed Lot of Records

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Sunday, December 7 EST, 10AM - 1PM

Category A: 10AM - 11:30AM Category B: 11:30AM - 1PM

Pickup Location: 1390 Kensington Pkwy, Brockville, ON K6V 6B9 Map

*Note, is a third story walk up, no elevator.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com